
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
46 
1 

101 
33 
23 
78 
21 
19 

127 
3 

229 
14 
77 
10 
60 

114 
55 
59 
16 

111 
15 
67 
5 

51 
11 
22 
27 
38 
12 
30 

GPR Class 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 

Name 
ANGELO PREDEBON- FAUESC 
PEDRO CAMPOS- FMA 
PIETRO CORBACHO- FAEES 
LUCAS FERREIRA- FASP 
VINICIUS GABRIEL- FASP 
BREMNER GRACINDO JR- FASP 
PEDRO SANTA ROSA- FADF 
PEDRO FARIA- FAUGO 
RAFAEL GUIMARÃES- FMA 
MATIAS DOMINGUEZ- FAEM 
PIETRO BELIZARIO- FASP 
EDUARDO MATHOSO- FPRA 
JOÃO PEDRO SARKIS- FADF 
BERNARDO GUBERT- FAUESC 
KAUAN BERNARDES- FPRA 
MURILO SALTON PRADO- FASP 
MIGUEL TURRA PASSOS- FASP 
JOSE HENRIQUE - FASP 
THEO MORGADO- FAUGO 
THEO NAVES - FAUGO 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ- FAEM 
BERNARDO CAVALCANTE- FPRA 
ÁLVARO MEDEIROS- FADF 
GABRIEL SAGRILLO BORGES- FAEES 
VICENTE DA SILVA- FAUESC 
BENNY ABDALLA- FAEM 
FABIO BIANCHI- FAMS 
LUCAS HIDA- FADF 
LUCCA MENOSSI- FASP 
EDU FONSECA- FASP 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:00.341 
1:00.561 
1:00.603 
1:00.621 
1:00.683 
1:00.783 
1:00.812 
1:00.886 
1:01.014 
1:01.072 
1:01.109 
1:01.122 
1:01.128 
1:01.137 
1:01.194 
1:01.220 
1:01.390 
1:01.392 
1:01.402 
1:01.409 
1:01.581 
1:01.735 
1:01.797 
1:01.799 
1:01.883 
1:02.187 
1:02.263 
1:02.283 
1:02.295 
1:02.963 

Diff 

0.220 
0.262 
0.280 
0.342 
0.442 
0.471 
0.545 
0.673 
0.731 
0.768 
0.781 
0.787 
0.796 
0.853 
0.879 
1.049 
1.051 
1.061 
1.068 
1.240 
1.394 
1.456 
1.458 
1.542 
1.846 
1.922 
1.942 
1.954 
2.622 

Gap 

0.220 
0.042 
0.018 
0.062 
0.100 
0.029 
0.074 
0.128 
0.058 
0.037 
0.013 
0.006 
0.009 
0.057 
0.026 
0.170 
0.002 
0.010 
0.007 
0.172 
0.154 
0.062 
0.002 
0.084 
0.304 
0.076 
0.020 
0.012 
0.668 

In Lap 
5 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
4 
4 
3 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 

S1 Best 
19.921 
19.929 
19.952 
19.929 
20.002 
20.034 
20.094 
20.017 
20.004 
20.013 
20.116 
20.163 
20.100 
20.244 
20.237 
20.031 
20.040 
20.088 
20.006 
20.249 
20.455 
20.246 
20.228 
19.987 
20.417 
20.377 
20.331 
20.420 
20.380 
20.447 

S2 Best 
22.675 
22.746 
22.775 
22.843 
22.809 
22.885 
22.810 
22.929 
22.977 
22.877 
22.992 
22.910 
23.083 
23.133 
23.097 
22.981 
23.106 
23.281 
23.219 
23.164 
23.190 
23.344 
23.218 
23.208 
23.395 
23.233 
23.790 
23.749 
23.689 
23.887 

S3 Best 
17.707 
17.810 
17.864 
17.849 
17.872 
17.825 
17.773 
17.762 
17.810 
17.946 
17.919 
17.855 
17.880 
17.760 
17.860 
17.840 
17.749 
17.888 
17.838 
17.842 
17.900 
17.834 
17.976 
17.904 
18.052 
17.999 
18.142 
17.982 
18.124 
18.066 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/10/2022 07:41:14 
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57º CAMP. BRASILEIRO DE KART - GRUPO 1 
MIRIM 

7o TREINO - PMK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 7:32:53 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

14/10/2022 07:30 


